

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12105-
12107/2007

CHAIRMAN&MD,T.N.HOUSING BORAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P. RENUKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

(WITH SLP(C) NOS. 12122-12126/2007M 12131/2007)

Date: 04/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents by Regd. Post
A.D. Notice by way of dasti in addition is allowed.
List the matter on 19.7.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar