

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).12101/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2006 in WP No.
30125/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

C.M.D.,T.NADU HNG.BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.THILAK

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12103 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 12104 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 12105-12107 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 12111-12114 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 12116-12120 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 12122-12126 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 12127-12129 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 12130 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 12131 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 15/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shweta Mohta, Adv.
For Mr.Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned counsel appearing for the
petitioner, one week time is granted for taking appropriate
instructions/steps in these matters.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar